
2956
739
328
185
118

0,29
0,58
0,86
1,20
1,40

3979
995
442
249
159

0,27
0,53
0,80
1,10
1,30

4976
1244
533
311
199

0,33
0,67
0,10
1,30
1,70

2956
739
328
185
118

0,29
0,58
0,86
1,20
1,40

3979
995
442
249
159

0,27
0,53
0,80
1,10
1,30

4976
1244
533
311
199

0,33
0,67
0,10
1,30
1,70

11 W11 W 2020°° 930 Lm930 Lm 2700 K2700 K 251943

251950

11 W11 W 2020°° 930 Lm930 Lm 2700 K2700 K 251967

251981

11 W11 W 2020°° 930 Lm930 Lm 2700 K2700 K 251998

252018

75 mm

75 mm

75 mm

0,290 Kg/0,0012 m³

0,290 Kg/0,0012 m³

0,290 Kg/0,0012 m³

80
80

80
10
0

10
0

10
0

30°

30°

30°

Включен

Включен

Включен

Мощнос. Угол Flux CCT Отделка Код

Белый

Чёрный

Мощнос. Угол Flux CCT Отделка Код

Белый

Чёрный

Мощнос. Угол Flux CCT Отделка Код

Белый

Чёрный

Драйвер ON/OFF включен

Драйвер ON/OFF включен

Драйвер ON/OFF включен

ИсточникИсточник
МощностьМощность
ДрайверДрайвер
включенвключен
Драйверы Драйверы 
доступныдоступны
MacAdamMacAdam
CCTCCT

CRICRI
UGRUGR
Длительность ЛЕДДлительность ЛЕД
Класса изоляцииКласса изоляции
IPIP
МатериалМатериал
ГарантияГарантия

LED COB
11W
On/Off

No

SDCM 3
2700 K

≥80
<13
50.000 h
II
44
Алюминий
5 лет

654 655

RECESSED LIGHTS

Room-33 new

CRI≥80 9W 20° 930Lm 2700K CRI≥80 9W 20° 930Lm 2700K CRI≥80 9W 20° 930Lm 2700K

LED COB

LED COB

LED COB
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